National Plastic & Building Material Industries L.L.C.
P.O. Box 1943, Sharjah, U.A.E., Tel : 00971-6-533 1830 / Fax : 533 5629
E-mail : npbmi@emirates.net.ae / Website : www.national-plastic.com
Material:	 uPVC (Unplasticised Polyvinyl Chloride)
Standard Application:	 DIN 8063
Size Range:	 20mm to 110mm
Jointing:	 Solvent Cement
Pressure Rating:	 Maximum continuous working pressure
16 bar @ 200C (water)
	 Suitable for drinking water & meets the
necessary standards
Other Applications:Irrigation
	 Swimming Pool
	 Light Chemical Plant
	 Food Industry
MP16 is produced from virgin uPVC compound. It is
completely devoid of inferior or reworked materials. MP16
fittings meet and exceed the requirements of DIN 8063.
Each fitting is subject to rigorous quality control and
laboratory tested for compliance to mechanical, thermal,
electrical and other properties.
Coupling
	 Code No.	 Size	 Packing
	 CU-020	 20mm	 100
	 CU-025	 25mm	 50
	 CU-032	 32mm	 75
	 CU-040	 40mm	 40
	 CU-050	 50mm	 25
	 CU-063	 63mm	 15
	 CU-075	 75mm	 20
	 CU-090	 90mm	 9
	 CU-110	 110mm	 12
Elbow
	 Code No.	 Size	 Packing
	 EL-020	 20mm	 100
	 EL-025	 25mm	 75
	 EL-032	 32mm	 50
	 EL-040	 40mm	 30
	 EL-050	 50mm	 30
	 EL-063	 63mm	 20
	 EL-075	 75mm	 20
	 EL-090	 90mm	 16
	 EL-110	 110mm	 8
Tee
	 Code No.	 Size	 Packing
	 TE-020	 20mm	 100
	 TE-025	 25mm	 40
	 TE-032	 32mm	 25
	 TE-040	 40mm	 20
	 TE-050	 50mm	 20
	 TE-063	 63mm	 10
	 TE-075	 75mm	 15
	 TE-090	 90mm	 10
	 TE-110	 110mm	 5
Male Adaptor
	 Code No.	 Size	 Packing
	 MA-025/020 x 1/2	 20 x 1/2”	 100
	 MA-032/025 x 3/4	 25 x 3/4”	 150
	 MA-040/032 x 1	 32 x 1”	 75
	 MA-050/040 x 1 1/4	 40 x 1 1/4”	 40
	 MA-063/050 x 1 1/2	 50 x 1 1/2”	 25
	 MA-075/063 x 2	 63 x 2”	 20
	 MA-090/075 x 2 1/2	 75 x 2 1/2”	 20
	 MA-110/090 x 3	 90 x 3”	 10
	 MA-125/110 x 4	 110 x 4”	 12
Reducer Bush
	 Code No.	 Size	 Packing
	 RB-025 020	 25 x 20mm	 300
	 RB-032 025	 32 x 25mm	 100
	 RB-040 032	 40 x 32mm	 75
	 RB-063 050	 63 x 50mm	 40
	 RB-075 063	 75 x 63mm	 25
	 RB-090 063	 90 x 63mm	 15
	 RB-110 063	 110 x 63mm	 6
	 RB-110 090	 110 x 90mm	 6
Metric Fittings